1988 X2 Kawasald
PARTS DIAGRAM
Bilge System
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1988 X2
PARTS LIST
Bilge System

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,CLAMP (Ref # 11045)
FILTER,BILGE (Ref # 14043)
BREATHER,BILGE (Ref # 14069)
CLAMP,BILGE FILTER (Ref # 92037)
TUBE,9X16X200 (Ref # 92059)
TUBE,9X16X380 (Ref # 92059A)
TUBE,9X16X300 (Ref # 92059B)
BOLT-WSP-SMALL,8X25 (Ref # 155)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11045-3706
59236-504
14069-3001
92037-3737
92059-3748
92059-3749
92059-3750
155R0825

_ e =R R R W

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



